
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Date

February, 1966

1-5

7-9

Name of Course or Meeting Place

American College of Radiology Chicago, 111.

National Topical Meeting on Reactor San Diego, Calif.
Physics in The Resonance and Thermal
Regions

March, 1966

3-6 Canadian Association of Radiologists Montreal, Quebec

April, 1966

13-16

18-22

American Radium Society

International Symposium on the Radiation
Protection of the Worker by Control and
Design of his Environment

Phoenix, Ariz.

Bournemouth, UK

June, 1966

6-9

6-11

13-17

23-25

26-30

26- July 2

27-30

Symposium for BiomÃ©dicalEngineering

Second International Conference on Meth
ods of Preparing and Storing Labelled
Molecules

The Fifth National Meeting of the Society
for Applied Spectroscopy

Society for Nuclear Medicine

American Medical Association Section on
Radiology

San Diego, Calif.

Brussels, Belgium

Chicago, Illinois

Philadelphia, Pa.

Chicago, 111.

Third International Congress of Radiation Belluno, Italy
Research

The Health Physics Society Annual Meeting Houston, Texas

September, 1966
5-9

5-10

8-14

27-30

Second International Biophysics Congress

First International Congress of the Inter
national Radiation Protection Associa
tion

International Nuclear Industries Fair

American Roentgen Ray Society

Vienna, Austria

Rome, Italy

Basle, Switzerland

San Francisco, Calif.

7/u's Calendar of Events "ill contain basic information on special courses and meetings of interest to

members of The Society of Nuclear Medicine. If you desire more complete information, Mr. Samuel N.
Turici, Administrator of The Society will be pleased to supply you u;ith the name and address of the
convening body or sponsoring organization, upon receipt of your request.
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