CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Date	Name of Course or Meeting	Place
February, 1966		
1-5	American College of Radiology	Chicago, Ill.
7-9	National Topical Meeting on Reactor Physics in The Resonance and Thermal Regions	San Diego, Calif.
March, 1966		
3-6	Canadian Association of Radiologists	Montreal, Quebec
April, 1966		
13-16	American Radium Society	Phoenix, Ariz.
18-22	International Symposium on the Radiation Protection of the Worker by Control and Design of his Environment	Bournemouth, UK
June, 1966		
6-9	Symposium for Biomedical Engineering	San Diego, Calif.
6-11	Second International Conference on Meth- ods of Preparing and Storing Labelled Molecules	Brussels, Belgium
13-17	The Fifth National Meeting of the Society for Applied Spectroscopy	Chicago, Illinois
23-25	Society for Nuclear Medicine	Philadelphia, Pa.
26-30	American Medical Association Section on Radiology	Chicago, Ill.
26- July 2	Third International Congress of Radiation Research	Belluno, Italy
27-30	The Health Physics Society Annual Meeting	Houston, Texas
September, 1966		
5-9	Second International Biophysics Congress	Vienna, Austria
5-10	First International Congress of the International Radiation Protection Association	Rome, Italy
8-14	International Nuclear Industries Fair	Basle, Switzerland
27-30	American Roentgen Ray Society	San Francisco, Calif.

This Calendar of Events will contain basic information on special courses and meetings of interest to members of The Society of Nuclear Medicine. If you desire more complete information, Mr. Samuel N. Turiel, Administrator of The Society will be pleased to supply you with the name and address of the convening body or sponsoring organization, upon receipt of your request.